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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Taylor D3 Mike Riggle 859 Malibu Dr Medford 54451 (715) 748-6252 Mjrdvm@hotmail.com
Secretary Sauk D9 Bradley Hasheider E9014 Cassell Road Sauk City 53583 (608) 370-2902 brad@hasheiderroofing.com
Chair Manitowoc D8 Larry Bonde 412 Rockville Rd Kiel 53042 (920) 286-3327 lbonde@tds.net

Bayfield D1 Robert Lombard 68697 Fire Lake Rd Iron River 54847 (715) 580-8437 rlombard100@gmail.com
Sawyer D1 Rick Olson W5989 Lake Winter Road Winter 54896 (715) 266-6291 rickolso@gmail.com
Douglas D1 Tom Johnson 8228 E Old Hwy 13 South Range 54874 (218) 591-9158 johnsontom29@gmail.com
Green D10 Ken Risley W3874 Krueger Road Monticello 53570 (608) 558-4640 risleypellet@tds.net
Rock D10 Charlie Brown 8131 N. Oak Ridge Dr. Milton 53563 (608) 290-2978 brown.charlie1942@gmail.com
Racine D11 Noah Wishau 609 Braewood Dr. Waterford 53185 (262) 210-1535 noah.m.wishau@gmail.com
Racine D11 Scott Gunderson 23401 Hanson Rd Union Grove 53182 (414) 581-3157 Gundersonforassembly@yahoo.com
Polk D2 Eric Wojchik 871 110th St Amery 54001 (715) 222-4154 ericwojchik@gmail.com
Chippewa D2 James Morning 15101 St. Hwy. 64 Bloomer 54724 (715) 288-6052 jwmorning69@gmail.com
Florence D4 Dale Ebert 4941 Carpenter Road Florence 54121 (906) 282-6413 deteddie@chartermi.net
Shawano D4 Duane Beyer N 5786 Foesch Rd Shawano 54166 (715) 851-5786 duanebeyer60@icloud.com
Langlade D4 Kieran Kramer 1232 5Th Ave Antigo 54409 (715) 350-1597 Kerrykramer@live.com
Pierce D5 Lars Loberg 359 W. Main Ellsworth 54011 (715) 808-1900 lloberg@loberglawoffice.com
La Crosse D5 Kevin Smaby 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse 54601 (608) 386-6850 ksmaby@charter.net
Dunn D5 Al Marotz N2016 420Th St. Menomonie 54751 (715) 556-9717 amarotz@live.com
Juneau D6 Robert Nicksic N4980 state road 80 Elroy 53929 (608) 479-1403 nicksic6@gmail.com
Monroe D6 Stan Brownell 9121  Gavel Ave Sparta 54656 (608) 633-2221 brownelk@gmail.com
Wood D6 Marlin Laidlaw 8739 State Hy 80 Marshfield 54449 (715) 676-2202 mrlaidlaw@tds.net
Winnebago D7 Wright Allen 9207 Bell School Rd Omro 54963 (920) 410-7225 wasa@ntd.net
Outagamie D7 Doug Seidl N8254 Lawn Road Seymour 54165 (920) 309-0703 dougs@corphdq.com
Marquette D7 Larry Gohlke Po Box 120 Neshkoro 54960 (920) 765-0211 gohlke@centurytel.net
Calumet D8 Mike Burkart N1895 County Road T New Holstein 53061 (920) 898-4035 MikeBurkart@Proton.me
Calumet D8 Andy Geiger 419 Center St Brillion 54110 (920) 588-0207 whitewolf4@charter.net
Lafayette D9 David Breunig 739 Wells St. Darlington 53530 (608) 776-4247 breunigdavid@gmail.com
Iowa D9 Anthony Grabski 5180 Ridge View Road Blue Mounds 53517 (608) 212-9717 tgrabski@mail2fisherman.com

DNR Liaison Wildlife Jeff Pritzl 1155 Pilgrim Rd Plymouth 53073 (920) 366-3450 Jeffrey.Pritzl@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Christina Kizewski 910 HWY 54 E Black River Falls 54615 (715) 284-1403 christina.kizewski@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Dylan Belisle N4103 State Highway 27 Ladysmith 54848 (715) 492-5461 DylanM.Belisle@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Dan Storm 107 Sutliff Avenue Rhinelander 54501 (715) 365-4712 DanielJ.Storm@Wisconsin.gov 

DNR Liaison Brad Hutnik P.O. Box 7921, FR/4 Madison 53707 (608) 574-5642 bradley.hutnik@wisconsin.gov

2023 WCC Deer & Elk Advisory Committee

Deer & Elk Advisory Committee:
The mission of the Deer and Elk Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to represent the citizens of Wisconsin by blending the social and 
biological concerns of hunters, citizens and the Department of Natural Resources to provide successful management of Wisconsin’s deer and elk populations 
and address the interests of all parties.
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